TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

-				FILE NO. FEES ON KA
The undersigned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	טפיטט
SPARROW HAWK	<u>/6</u> Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	185755
quarter sections(s):		.	NA TEL	~
1/4 Section	Township	Range 50E	Meridian MDRM	
<u>5W</u>	<u>25N</u> 25N	<u> 50/2</u>	MABM	
		01-11		
in <u>EUREKA</u> O DECEMBER, 2003.	County, Nevada, c	on the $\frac{7/\pi}{4}$ d	ay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
DECEMBER, 2003.				RECORDER 3 31AMI
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	21/2450	VER PHEN	Y MENON
tvame and maring address of	20		ROPO	<u> </u>
	6			0 8/503
	<u></u>	CHIOD VI	AND THOM, C	7 7
The Claim is approximately	/5700 feet l	ong and	ofeet wide.	such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a WESTERLY dire	ection and 50	feet in a	EASTERLY dire	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at w	hich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	general course of	the lode or vein is from the
WEST to the EAST	direction.		. \	
		The state of the s		
The number, location and ma		7%	it are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>M</u> :	arkings	\	Description
No. 1: NORTH CO	<u> </u>	SH /6	<u> </u>	2XZ WOOD TOST
No. 2: WEST CO	R	* 5H 16	\ \.	2 xz WoodPost
No. 3: South Con		15H16_		2 x 2 Wood POST
		SH/6		ZXZ WOOD POST
No.4: EAST CO	<u> </u>	<u></u>	-/	ZXZ WIOD 10St
As erected on the ground, each	h comer monume	ent is marked a	s described above	e bv
METAL TAGS		tal tags, paint		,
	\ -			
The work of location consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	ovided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 474 day of M	ARCH, 2005	4		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	2.4			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	Y/ \			
By AU	Sur			
Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatu	ire		
أما أحدا	1 1			
	1650N			
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pri	nted)		

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 376 PAGE 107
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quicksilver Chenomenon

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Dated this 4TH day of MARCH,

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEES 20.50 FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK 17 Lode Mining Claim in the following 185756 quarter sections(s): 1/4 **Township** Meridian County, Nevada, on the 97H day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in a Fasterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MEST to the EAST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Description No. 1: SH 17 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

PAGE **109** RECORDED AT THE RECOREST OF Quickielver Ohenomenon 2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 185757 SPARROW HAWK 18 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): Section <u>1/4</u> **Township** Range Meridian MORM MOOM MO BM County, Nevada, on the 9TH day of DECEMBER, 2003 RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: 8/503 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in a Feet pull direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MEST to the EAST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NORTH COR	SHIB)	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2: WEST COR	* 5H 18	2 XZ WOOD POST
No.3: SOUTH COR	15H18	2x2 WOOD POST
No. 4: EAST COR	5H18	2XZ WOOD POST
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by ____ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). METAL TAGS

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 474 day of MARCH

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:	EUREMA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	FILE NO. FEES 16.00
	_

BOOK 376 PAGE 110
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quicksilver Almomona
2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

The undersigned hereby certi-	fies that he has c	aused to be loc	ated the	10.
SPARROW HAWK				185758
quarter sections(s):	,			=33703
1/4 Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	25 N	.50E	MORM	
5E2	25N	505	MOBIN	
			• ———	
				
in EUREKA C	'ounty Nevada	on the 9TH	ay of	
DECEMBER, 2003.	Jounty, svevada,	on the —— d	ay or	RECORDER'S STAMP
177.C.M. 150.			/ _ `	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	Durksh	LUER PHEN	MANENIAN
Traine and maning waters of	2	017 F 3/	RORD	
	$\frac{2}{2}$	20000 /	INCTION C	0 8/503
	<u></u>	PHILD JO	NOCTION, C	<u> </u>
The Claim is an arrayimately	Can Foot	lang and	nn Barria	such that 1/50 fact are
The Claim is approximately	25 00 leet	long and	Teet Wide,	ction from the point of discovery
				rith 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location and				
West to the East		ie Ciaitii. The y	general course of th	ie lode of vein is from the
10 the	uncction.		. \	
The number, location and man	r kings on each c	orner monumer	nt are as follows:	
Location		larkings		Description
		Idikiligs	\	
No. 1: NORTH CO	<u>r </u>	SH/9)	<u> </u>	2XZ WOOD TOST
No. 2: WEST COL	ح	* 5H 19	\ \	2 XZ WOODPOST _
No. 3: South COR		15H19		2 x Z WOOD POST
		SH/91		
No.4: EAST CO	<u>e</u>	34114		ZXZ WOOD POST
	,			L
As erected on the ground, each				бу
METAL TAGS	(е.у. пк	etal tags, paint o	on posts).	
The work of location consiste	d of making a cl	aim man as nro	vided in NRS 517	040
	The state of the s		vided in 14th 517.	040.
Dated this <u>474</u> day of <u>M</u>	1PC4 2004	-1		
Dated this 1, H day of 4 12	1745-r., 20 <u>-</u>	- ↑		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	25 1			
	")-//			
Ву	USm			
Owner, Claimant,	or Agent Signat	ure		
	/ //			
	KSON			
Owner, Claimant, or	Agent Name (pr	rinted)		

BOOK 376 PAGE III OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilve Chenomenon 2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

TO ALL W	HOM IT MA	EUREKA COURTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER			
The undersion	ed hereby certi	fies that he has c	aused to be loc	ated the	FILE HO. FEES 20.50
SPARRO	W HAWK	<u> </u>	ining Claim in	the following	4
quarter sectio	ns(s):			me rene ming	185759
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian 🥒	~ " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
NE_	2_		50E	MORM	
				_men_n-	
			_	And the same of th	
in EURE	<i>KA</i> (County, Nevada, o	on the 9^{TH} d	ay of	
DECEMB	ER, 2003.	• .			RECORDER'S STAMP
_				/ _ ^	()
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is:	DuICKSK	VER PHEL	WOMENON
	Ū	20	381	ROAD	337707731
					10 81503
		<u></u>	FAILUD JU	WEITON, C	20 8/3/03
m. a					1
					such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a 1	NESTERLY dire	ection and	feet in a	EASTERLY dire	ection from the point of discovery
					with 300 feet on each side of
			c Claim. The g	general course of	the lode or vein is from the
MEST t	o the <u>EAST</u>	direction.	794	- N	
			The same	. \	
The number, 1	ocation and mar	rkings on each co	rner monumen	t are as follows:	
Lo	cation	Ma	arkings	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Description
				\	
No. 1:	VORTH CO	<u> </u>	SH 201		2XZ WOOD TOST
No. 2: 1	LEST COL	ح ،	* 5HZO	\ \	2x2 WOODPOST
	1 3		1 SHZO_		
	outh Cor		-		2 x Z Wast test
No. 4: E	AST CO	<u>e</u>	5H201		ZXZ WOOD POST
	/	\		/ /	
As erected on	the ground, eac	h comer monume	nt is marked a	s described above	by
METAL	TAGS	(e.g. me	tal tags, paint o	n posts).	•
•	1				
The work of lo	ocation consiste	d of making a cla	im map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.
		The state of the s	-		
Dated this 4-	z day of M	DRC41, 2004			
- TI	e	,, _ , , _ ,			
SIGNATURE	of b ogAtor	. 22.			
BIOTHIC COME		".//			
Ву	つ / イ ル	Vsa -			
	mar Claimant	or Agent Signatu			
UV	viici, Ciaiiliaili,	or vegent organization	16		
TE	ZENT W	V SON			

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

BOOK 376 PAGE 112 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilves Chenomenon 2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28 **LODE MINING CLAIM**

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES **20.50**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the	700
SPARROW HAWK 21 Lode Mining Claim in the following 185760	
quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township Range Meridian	
NE Z 25N SOE MORM	
	٩
in <u>Eureka</u> County, Nevada, on the 9 TH day of	
DECEMBER, 2003. RECORDER'S STAM	p
ADCORDER 6 61AM	٩
Name and mailing address of locator is: Quicksilver Phenomenon	
2017 E 3/4 ROAD	-
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81503	-
SERVED TRACTION W 815 US	-
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are	
claimed in a <u>MESTERLY</u> direction and <u>SO</u> feet in a <u>FASTERLY</u> direction from the point of discovery	
(monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of	
the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the	
MEST to the EAST direction.	
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>	
No. 1. 1/1 1/2	
No 2 - 100 - 3H 01 - 200 1051	-
No. 2: WEST COR * SHZI 2xz WOODFOST	_
No.3: SOUTH COR ISHZI ZXZ WOOD POST	
No. 4: EAST COR SHELL ZXZ WOOD POST	_
The Market of the Control of the Con	-
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by	
METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
District of Manual could	
Dated this 474 day of MARCH, 2004	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
SIGNATURE OF THE PROPERTY OF T	
By A Market	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature	
DRENT WILSON	
Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:					EUREKA COURTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
The undersign	ned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	aused to be loc	cated the	FILE NO. FEES 20.50 185761
quarter sectio		Township 25 N	Range 50 E	Meridian MORM	
in <u>Eure</u> Decemb	<u>CER</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	County, Nevada, o			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is: 2		VER THE	ENOMENON
		<u>6</u>	PANO JU	INCTION,	CO 81503
claimed in a) (monument of the monument hest t	NESTERY directly direction, at what of location and the East	ection and nich the Notice of center line of the direction.	Location was Claim. The g	FASTERLY di posted, together general course o	e, such that 450 feet are rection from the point of discovery r with 300 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
	ocation and mai	kings on each co	rner monumen irkings	t are as follows:	Description
	VORTH CO		SHZZ	\	2XZ WOOD POST
	lest Col		* 5H ZZ		2xz WoodPost
No. 3:	OUTH COR		SH ZZ		2 x Z WOOD POST
No. 4: E	AST Co	<u>e </u>	SHZZ		2 XZ WOOD POST
	the ground, each	h corner monume (e.g. met	nt is marked as al tags, paint o		ve by
The work of lo	cation consisted	d of making a clai	m map as prov	vided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 47	i day of M	1RCH, 2004			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	: 12			
Зу) Wc	1500			
	ENT W	or Agent Signatur	· C		

BOOK 376

PAGE 114

EURENA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI RECORDER TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FEES 20.50 FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 185762 SPARROW HAWK 23 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Range Meridian MDRM County, Nevada, on the 9TH day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in a Gasterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MEST to the EAST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: 23 SH23. No. 3: 5H23 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 4TH day of MARCH, 2004 wner, Claimant, or Agent Signature RENI Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 376 PAGE 115 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilver Chenomeron 2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER

FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 185763 SPARROW HAWK 24 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections(s): 1/4 Section <u>Township</u> Range Meridian マケル MORM County, Nevada, on the 9th day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately 500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1450 feet are claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in a Feet guide, such that 1450 feet are (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MEST to the EAST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description No. 1: No. 2: 24 SH 24 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 4TH day of MARCH, 2004 SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

DRENT

BOOK 376 PAGE 116
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Quicksilver Ohenomenon
2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL V	VHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER	
The undersig	zned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the	FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50
SPARRO	XW HAWK	25 Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	10540
quarter section					185764
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	_
_5E	35	26N	50E	MORM	
: Euse	-1-0	5 3.7 . 1	974.		
In Euro	05 B 2003	County, Nevada, c	on thed	ay of	PECOPPENIO OTALER
	<u> 16/2</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .				RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and ma	ailing address of	locator is:	2./2/200	Pura Du	NOMENON
TVAILE AND IN	atting addices of	iocator is.			NOMENON
		<u>~</u>		ROAD	<u></u>
		<u> </u>	RAND JU	WCTION, C	<u>20 8/503</u>
			1	· N.	/ /
The Claim is	approximately _	<u>/5 00</u> feet l	ong and <u>62</u>	ofeet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a	WESTERLY dire	ection and <u>50</u>	feet in a	EASTERLY dir	ection from the point of discovery
(monument of	f location), at wl	nich the Notice of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
the monumen	it of location and	center line of the	Claim. The g	general course of	the lode or vein is from the
MEST	to the <u>EAST</u>	direction.	The state of the s	1	
	/ .		· 1	. \	
The number,	location and man	rkings on each co	rner monumen	t are as follows:	
L	ocation	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	1	Description
No. 1:	NORTH CO	e	5H25	\ \	2XZ WOOD POST
No. 2:				\ \	¥
_ <u></u>	VEST COL		SH 25	\ \ 	2 XZ WOODTOST
No. 3:	DUTH COR	<u> </u>	SH 25		2 x Z WOOD FOST
No. 4: E	EAST CO	R.	5H257))	ZXZ WOOD POST
		\			2 1 1 1 1 2 1
As erected on	the ground, eac	h comer monume	nt is marked as	s described above	e bv
		(e.g. met			
	1	The state of the s	and the same of th		
The work of I	ocation consiste	d of making a clai	m map as prov	ided in NRS 517	7.040.
	<i>u</i> 1	The state of the s			
Dated this <u>47</u>	u day of ///	IRCH , 2004			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	: 1//			
	45/1	1.1/2			
Ву	-)//	11/8~	$\overline{}$		
∕	wner, Claimant,	or Agent Signatur	e		
(< \(\)		/ /			
		KSON			
Own	er, Claimant, or	Agent Name (prin	ited)		

OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quickilver Orenanenon

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL W	VHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20	
The undersig	ned hereby certi	fies that he has ca 26 Lode M	aused to be loc	ated the	FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50 185765
quarter section 1/4 5E	ons(s): Section SS	Township Z6 N	Range	Meridian MINRM	
DECEMB	<u>3GR</u> , 20 <u>03</u> .	County, Nevada, o			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and ma	illing address of	locator is:		VER THE	ENOMENON
claimed in a <u>]</u> (monument of the monumen	WESTERLY dire f location), at wh	feet loction and	ong and <u>60</u> feet in a Location was	EASTERCY d posted, together	de, such that 1450 feet are irection from the point of discovery er with 300 feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
		kings on each co	794	are as follows	
No. 1:	NORTH CON VEST CON DUTH COR AST CO	2	SH 26 SH 26 SH 26 SH 26	\downarrow	Description 2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST 2XZ WOOD POST
METAL	TAGS	corner monume (e.g. met	al tags, paint o	n posts).	ve by
	4	RCH, 2004		Ided III Dabi	17.040.
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR		·		
$- \mathbb{Z}_{\mathbb{Z}}$	ENT W	450N			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	:		EUR M.N. Fl	EKA COUNT REBALEATI LE NO.	Y. NEVADA , REGORDER FEE\$ 20.50
The undersigned hereby certi	fies that he has ca	used to be loc	ated the		\	
SPARROW HAWK	27 Lode M	ining Claim in	the following	18	35766	\ \
quarter sections(s):	•		J			\ \
1/4 Section SE 35	Township 26 N	<u>Range</u> 50E	Meridian MDBM			7 /
in <u>Eureka</u> 0 December, 2003.	county, Nevada, o	n the <u>971</u> d	ay of			_ \
DECEMBER, 20 <u>03</u> .				· \	RECORD	ER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of	<u> 20</u>	17 E 3/4	VER PHE NORD			
The Claim is approximately	ction and	feet in a Location was	FASTERLY d posted, together	irection from er with 30	the point of	discovery n each side of
The number descript and man	lings on soch so-	\ \ \	A 6 17	. 1		
The number, location and mar Location		75.	t are as follows	7%	V	
/		rkings	1	Descript		-
No. 1: NORTH CON	<u></u>	SH27		2×2	W000 1	OST
No. 2: WEST COR	<u> </u>	SH27	<u> </u>	2x2	Wood-	Post
No. 3: South COR		SH27.	/ /	2.×2	Wass F	
No. 4: EAST COL		SH 27.	$\overline{+}$	2 x Z	Wood	
as erected on the ground, each	794		JF JF	ve by		
METAL TAGS	(e.g. meta	il tags, paint o	n posts)/			

Dated this 474 day of MARCH,

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

BOOK 376 PAGE 119 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Quicksilves Chenomenon 2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION **LODE MINING CLAIM**

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TO ALL WI	HOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER		
SPARRO	WHAWK ,	fies that he has ca 28 Lode M	aused to be loc	ated the the following	FILE NO. FEES 20.50 185767
quarter section	s(s):		J		\ \
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
5E	35-	26N	<u> 50E</u>	MOBM	
		_26N	_50E	_M08M	7 (
in EUREK	A C	County, Nevada, o	on the 9 TH de	av of	
DECEMBE	R, 2003.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		,,,,,	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mail	ing address of	locator is:	QUICKSIL	VER PHE	NOMENON
		6			00 8/503
			STORY OF THE	DETTON, C	<u> </u>
(monument of le	ESTERLY dire ocation), at who f location and	ction and	feet in a Location was	<i>EASTERLY</i> dir	e, such that 1450 feet are rection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number, loc	ation and mar	kings on each coi	ner monument	are as follows:	
Loca			rkings	1	Description
No. 1:	DRTH COI		=11.201	/	
<u> </u>			SH28		2XZ WOOD TOST
	EST COR		SH 28		2 x2 WOODTOST
No. 3: 50	UTH COR	<u> </u>	SH28	<u> </u>	2x2 Wood POST
No.4: EA	IST CO	<u> </u>	SH281	} 	2x2 WOOD POST
As erected on th	e ground, each	comer monume	nt is marked as	described above	e by
METAL!	AGS	(e.g. meta	al tags, paint or	n posts).	·
The work of loca	ation consisted	of making a clai	m map as prov	ided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 474	day of MA	RCH , 2004			
SIGNATURE O	ELOCATOR:	7.1	-		
3y	er, Claimant o	r Agent Signatur			
	i /i	igent bignatur	C		
	ENT VIA	gent Name (prin	ted)		

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF QUICKSILVER Chenomenon 2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Dated this 474 day of MARCH, 2004

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature

Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

RENT

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES **20.50**

SPARKWHAWK 29 Lode Minin	
quarter sections(s):	
1/4 Section Township NE 35 26 N NW 35 26 N	e Meridian E MDRM
SE 35 26N	E MOBM E MOBM E MOBM
in <u>Eureka</u> County, Nevada, on the	
DECEMBER, 20 <u>03</u> .	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	SILVER PHENOMENON
201	3/4 ROAD
<u>Off</u>	JUNCTION CO 81503
claimed in a <u>WESTERLY</u> direction and <u>50</u>	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markin</u>	Description
	2×2 Waso Post
No. 2: WEST COR	29 2xz WoodPost
No.3: SOUTH COR 15	
No.4: EAST COR SH	2 XZ WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is METAL TAGS (e.g. metal ta The work of location consisted of making a claim m	int on posts).

cksilver Chenomenon CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEES 20.50 FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SPARROW HAWK 30 Lode Mining Claim in the following 185769 quarter sections(s): Section Township County, Nevada, on the 10 TH day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: The Claim is approximately _____ feet long and _ feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a Westerly direction and 50 feet in a Gasterly direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the MEST to the EAST direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: **Markings** Description No. 1: 5H30_ SH30 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by METAL TAGS (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 4TH day of MARCH, 2004 Owner, Claimant, or Agent Signature Owner, Claimant, or Agent Name (printed)

TO ALL WH	IOM IT MAY	CONCERN:			171,17.	REKA COUNTY, NEV . REBALEATI, RECO ILE NO. — FE	8012
	d hereby certifie					185770	20.50
quarter sections							
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	The state of the s	\ \	
₹7, /	1	25 N	50 E	MOBIN	-		/
			306	TINDDI		The state of the s	\
							1
					-	The state of the s	1
							The same of the sa
					Marine Committee of the		
in FUREK	<u>(Α</u> Co ₹/ ζ , 20 ⊙3 .	unty, Nevada, o	n the 10 TH da	v of	7%	,	\ \
DECEMBE	E/8 2003	,			\ \	RECORDER'S ST	AMP
<u> </u>	, , , 20 <u>00</u> .				. \	ALCOID LIKE DET	Table of the same
			~ / ·	/ D	/ /		74
Name and maili	ing address of lo	cator is:		VER THEN	DINEW	ON	
		2	017 63	14 ROAD) 1		"
				UNCTION.	co	81503	
		<u> </u>	SAIVO V	ancijon,	, , .	0/303	
			N		/ /		
The Claim is ap	proximately 🔏	feet le	ong and 80	feet wide, s	such that	1450 feet are	
						he point of discovery	,
						feet on each sid	
							ie oi
			Claim. The g	eneral course of th	ie lode or v	ein is from the	
WEST to	the <u>EAST</u>	_ direction.	794	- N	74		
	/ /		N		74		
The number loc	cation and mark	ings on each cor	rner monument	are as follows:	744		
	/ /	•	7%	. 410 45 10110 110.	· \		
Loca	ation /	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	\ \	Descriptio	<u>m</u> ,	
No. 1: //	PRTH COR		5H 31	\	7 2 7	WOOD POST	
			3H 31		L-/ (-	/	
No. 2:	EST COR		\$5H31	\ \	$Z \times Z$	WOOD TOST	
		<u> </u>	15431			. , -	
No. 3: _ <u>S</u>	MTH COR		المستسمرين		Z.xZ	Wood tost	
No. 4:	IST COR		SH31		ZXZ	Wood Post	_
طعا:	Si COIC		-		~~~	WOOD 100.	
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	N		/ / /			
				described above l	by		
METAL	TAGS	(e.g. met	al tags, paint o	n posts).			
	**************************************	The Real Property lies, the Parks of the Par	and the same of th				
The work of loc	ation consisted	of making a clai	m man as prov	ided in NRS 517.0	040.		
		or making a ora	in map as prov				
0.141./	1 c M.	- 11 2001	The state of the s				
Dated this 774	day of <u>Mar</u>	<u>CA</u> , 20 <u>09</u> .					
		-					
SIGNATURE C	JE LOGATOR:,						
< <	-////	1					
ву 🕕	ノイルリ	Sout-	-				
· — —	on Claimant -	A cont Cimaria					
Owi	ner, Claimant, o	Agent Signatui	l C				
(~ ~	1/	/					
1)RE	NT WIL	501	 				
Owner.	Claimant, or A	gent Name (prir	nted)				
THE REAL PROPERTY.	The state of the s	- · · · ·	,				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 376 PAGE 122
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
Quicksilver Chenomenon
2004 MAR -8 PM 3: 28